
AgeGroup Event CmpNumberCmpSurname CmpFirstName CmpClub
Senior Men

1500m
5 Bell Alexander Manx Harriers
8 Bolland-Cage Mark City of York AC

10 Bowser Matthew Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
12 Brown Euan Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
33 De Mello Elisha Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
51 Harris Matthew Rossendale Harriers & AC
103 Phillips George Doncaster Athletic Club
108 Rich David City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
118 Sexton Kieron Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Long Jump
30 Danson Sam Macclesfield Harriers & AC
31 Darroch Harvey Wirral AC
41 Fennell Michael Manchester Harriers & AC
49 Goldthorp Oliver Wigan & District H & AC
63 Kukla Kacper Derby Athletic Club
78 McCabe Michael Leeds City Athletic Club
96 Noble Harvey Preston Harriers
99 Othman Faisal Sale Harriers Manchester
114 Russell Luke Chester Le Street & Dist AC
139 Ward Alfie Blyth Running Club

Pole Vault

22 Cole Nicolas City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
43 Foot William Chesterfield & District AC
50 Hague Adam City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
53 Heppinsall George City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
102 Pentin Nathan Chesterfield & District AC

800m
4 Archer Kevin Scarborough Athletic Club
5 Bell Alexander Manx Harriers

18 Chamberlain Ted Holmfirth Harriers AC
52 Hayes Harry Preston Harriers
56 Hutchinson Keith Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

59 Jeffery Ashley University of Sheffield Union of Students
60 Johnson Sam Stockport Harriers & AC
66 Lane Joseph City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
76 Manley Laurence Macclesfield Harriers & AC
86 Mitchell Thomas Harrogate Harriers & AC
89 Moseley Alex Doncaster Athletic Club

92 Mustard Matthew University of Sheffield Union of Students

94 Nealon Chris Sheffield Hallam University Athletics Club
107 Randall William Rothwell Harriers & AC

110 Roberts Mark Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
118 Sexton Kieron Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
122 Squires Bryn City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
123 Stephens Sam Vale Royal AC
126 Sutcliffe George Leeds City Athletic Club
136 Turner Jed Sheffield Rc
141 Waterfield Matthew Morpeth Harriers & AC
143 Webster James Liverpool Harriers & AC

Shot Putt
6 Benissad Kamal Sale Harriers Manchester

14 Bryce Oscar Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
38 Dyson Samuel Wigan & District H & AC
61 Jones Scott Trafford Athletic Club
67 Langley Nathan Doncaster Athletic Club

101 Pell Greg Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club
125 Surman Michael City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

129 Taylor Felix Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club



130 Taylor James City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
137 Twiddle John Kingston upon Hull AC
140 Ward Jack Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
142 Wearing Mark Chesterfield & District AC

200m
2 Alford Nathan New Marske Harriers Club

7 Beverley Ben Sheffield Hallam University Athletics Club
15 Callister Steven Sale Harriers Manchester
17 Cassidy Eddie Doncaster Athletic Club
19 Chapman David City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

20 Clarke Olly University of Sheffield Union of Students
23 Collado Sean Preston Harriers

25 Coster Oliver University of Sheffield Union of Students
26 Crowie Sean City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
27 Dalbal Hakan City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
29 Danquah Theo Sale Harriers Manchester
32 Davys Benjamin City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

44 Fowles Tyler City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
46 Gavaghan Nathan Chesterfield & District AC

47 Gavriil Aimilios Sheffield Hallam University Athletics Club
48 Gill Craig Preston Harriers
54 Higgins Ben City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
65 Lamb Dominic Spenborough & Dist AC
68 Lawton Bayleigh Spenborough & Dist AC
69 Leatherd Josh Sale Harriers Manchester
78 McCabe Michael Leeds City Athletic Club
81 McLaughlin Daniel Durham City Harriers & AC
83 McLoughlin Jack Preston Harriers
90 Muirhead Jay City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
91 Murray Adam Wakefield District H & AC
98 OConnell Regan City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
100 Parisi Luca North Shields Polytechnic Club
105 Ramsay Liam City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
114 Russell Luke Chester Le Street & Dist AC
115 Schoeman Luke Derby Athletic Club

117 Scroggie Ciaran Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
119 Shelton Darius Sale Harriers Manchester
121 Smith David Macclesfield Harriers & AC
131 Teece Nathan Northern (Isle of Man) AC
132 Thomas Jay Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

133 Thompson Lee City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
134 Thorn Lewis City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
148 Wood Thomas Wakefield District H & AC

Triple Jump
28 Dankyi Jason Sale Harriers Manchester
49 Goldthorp Oliver Wigan & District H & AC
124 Sum Adrian City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
650 Okome Seun Sale Harriers Manchester

High Jump

21 Clarkson Sandy Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
62 Jones Steven Liverpool Harriers & Ac

64 Kwissa Tom Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
74 Ludlam Jacob Chesterfield & District AC
77 Margrave James Northern (isle Of Man) Ac

138 Walker Kaya City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

400m
5 Bell Alexander Manx Harriers

7 Beverley Ben Sheffield Hallam University Athletics Club
19 Chapman David City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
23 Collado Sean Preston Harriers
27 Dalbal Hakan City of Sheffield and Dearne AC



32 Davys Benjamin City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
56 Hutchinson Keith Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

57 Ilunga John Sheffield Hallam University Athletics Club
58 Ingley Reece Trafford Athletic Club
66 Lane Joseph City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
68 Lawton Bayleigh Spenborough & Dist AC
73 Lingard Jacob Sale Harriers Manchester
87 Morgan-Harrison Andrew Kingston upon Hull AC
111 Robson Lewis Gateshead Harriers & AC
112 Rodrigues Alexander Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
116 Schofield Benjamin Gateshead Harriers & AC
127 Swalwell Adam Blyth Running Club
132 Thomas Jay Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

133 Thompson Lee City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
134 Thorn Lewis City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
145 Whittaker Ben City of York AC

60m
2 Alford Nathan New Marske Harriers Club

11 Bradley Dominic Crewe and Nantwich AC
13 Brown-Schofield Jack Manchester Harriers & AC
17 Cassidy Eddie Doncaster Athletic Club
24 Cooper Joseph Kingston Upon Hull Ac
26 Crowie Sean City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
29 Danquah Theo Sale Harriers Manchester
35 Douglas Denar Leeds City Athletic Club
39 Edwards Marvin North East Veterans AC
42 Fields Jonathan Rotherham Harriers and AC

44 Fowles Tyler City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

45 Galdagon Atheer City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
46 Gavaghan Nathan Chesterfield & District AC

47 Gavriil Aimilios Sheffield Hallam University Athletics Club
48 Gill Craig Preston Harriers
55 Hodge Marcel Sale Harriers Manchester
63 Kukla Kacper Derby Athletic Club
65 Lamb Dominic Spenborough & Dist AC
69 Leatherd Josh Sale Harriers Manchester
70 Lewis Elijah Rotherham Harriers and AC
75 Madimutsa Simba Sale Harriers Manchester
78 McCabe Michael Leeds City Athletic Club
80 McKeown Josh Gateshead Harriers & Ac
81 McLaughlin Daniel Durham City Harriers & AC
82 McLean Marcus Sale Harriers Manchester
83 McLoughlin Jack Preston Harriers
88 Morgan-Harrison David Kingston Upon Hull Ac
90 Muirhead Jay City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
98 OConnell Regan City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
99 Othman Faisal Sale Harriers Manchester
100 Parisi Luca North Shields Polytechnic Club
104 Price Zachary Liverpool Harriers & AC
114 Russell Luke Chester Le Street & Dist AC
115 Schoeman Luke Derby Athletic Club
119 Shelton Darius Sale Harriers Manchester
120 Slack Lewis Blackburn Harriers & AC
125 Surman Michael City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
131 Teece Nathan Northern (Isle of Man) AC
132 Thomas Jay Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
135 To Benjamin Bolton United Harriers & AC
146 Williams Harry Manchester Harriers & AC
147 Winchester-Wright Callum Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

3000m
3 Allison Jack Leeds City Athletic Club
4 Archer Kevin Scarborough Athletic Club
8 Bolland-Cage Mark City of York AC
9 Bostock Mark Wakefield District H & AC

10 Bowser Matthew Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club



12 Brown Euan Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
16 Cartwright Andrew Wakefield District H & Ac
33 De Mello Elisha Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
34 Dickinson Joshua Leeds City Athletic Club
36 Douglas Jack Gateshead Harriers & AC
37 Dover Lee James Houghton Harriers & AC
40 Everett Matthew Rugby & Northampton AC
72 Lima Bruno Salford Harriers & Ac
79 McCrae James Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

95 Niven Joe Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC

97 OBrien Anthony Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
106 Ramsden Matt Blackburn Harriers & AC
108 Rich David City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
109 Roberts Charlie St Helens Sutton Ac
113 Rowland George Doncaster Athletic Club
128 Sweeney Harry Liverpool Harriers & AC
144 Wheelwright Ewan Halifax Harriers & AC

60m Hurdles
67 Langley Nathan Doncaster Athletic Club
71 Lewis Oliver Gateshead Harriers & AC

84 Milandu Deo City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
85 Mitchell Curtis Preston Harriers
93 Naylor David Crewe and Nantwich AC
125 Surman Michael City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
149 Wort Alexander Sale Harriers Manchester
150 Yates Richard Trafford Athletic Club

Senior Women
Shot Putt

151 Adams Holly Kingston upon Hull AC
161 Benson Holly Leigh Harriers & AC
175 Forrest Millie Wigan & District H & AC
188 Hopper Rebekah Wigan & District H & AC
206 Ohalloran (tf38) Ellie Jarrow & Hebburn AC

214 Rimmer Caitlin City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
222 Thompson Shaunna Sale Harriers Manchester

227 Waters Jasmine City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
230 Woodward Lucy Liverpool Harriers & AC

Long Jump

157 Archer Kristie Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
170 Cook Imogen Manx Harriers
181 Hand Ewelina Manx Harriers
187 Hodgson Amy Rotherham Harriers and AC
188 Hopper Rebekah Wigan & District H & AC
207 Palmer Suzzanne Derby Athletic Club
209 Perrett Evie North Shields Polytechnic Club
215 Robinson Lucy Trafford Athletic Club
217 Smith Gemma Gateshead Harriers & AC
219 Smith Louise Trafford Athletic Club
228 Wilkinson Maia Doncaster Athletic Club
230 Woodward Lucy Liverpool Harriers & AC

Pole Vault

176 Fox Hayley Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
186 Henshall Elizabeth Liverpool Harriers & AC
202 Mills Hayley Crewe and Nantwich AC

800m
153 Alderson Emma Liverpool Harriers & AC
180 Grime Erin Salford Harriers & AC
183 Harrison Rochelle Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
189 Hudson Molly Derby Athletic Club
196 Martin Jodie Kingston Upon Hull Ac



200 McIlroy Sophie Skyrac Athletic Club
204 Moynihan Nicola Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
205 Norton Nicole Rotherham Harriers and AC
223 Tuckett Naomi Steel City Striders RC

200m
155 Anderson Tia Durham City Harriers & AC
159 Ashmeade Leonie Wakefield District H & AC
163 Blakey Ella Derby Athletic Club
164 Blakey Lauren Derby Athletic Club
169 Cole Louisa City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
179 Graham Chloe Derby Athletic Club
181 Hand Ewelina Manx Harriers
184 Harry Taylor Liverpool Harriers & AC
202 Mills Hayley Crewe and Nantwich AC
203 Morris Lydia Northern (Isle of Man) AC
210 Perrett Stella Rene North Shields Polytechnic Club
211 Pilley Meghan Manx Harriers
212 Potter Amanda Wakefield District H & AC
220 Stamp Charlotte City Of York Ac
223 Tuckett Naomi Steel City Striders RC
229 Wilson Nekkisha Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Triple Jump
152 Aitchison Holly Stockport Track & Field
170 Cook Imogen Manx Harriers
181 Hand Ewelina Manx Harriers
190 Hulland Jasmine City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
209 Perrett Evie North Shields Polytechnic Club
215 Robinson Lucy Trafford Athletic Club
228 Wilkinson Maia Doncaster Athletic Club

High Jump
156 Anson Kate Liverpool Harriers & AC
195 Madden Forman Emily Trafford Athletic Club
217 Smith Gemma Gateshead Harriers & AC
218 Smith Hollie Kingston upon Hull AC

400m
153 Alderson Emma Liverpool Harriers & AC
155 Anderson Tia Durham City Harriers & AC
163 Blakey Ella Derby Athletic Club
166 Bundy-Davies Seren Trafford Athletic Club
172 Coxon Melissa Rotherham Harriers and AC
182 Harrison Natasha Stockport Harriers & AC
191 Hulley Esther Stockport Harriers & AC
192 Kelly Hannah Bolton United Harriers & AC
193 Kimbowa Olivia Bolton United Harriers & AC
199 McHugh Tess Sale Harriers Manchester
201 McMahon Elizabeth West Cheshire Athletic Club
203 Morris Lydia Northern (Isle of Man) AC
220 Stamp Charlotte City Of York Ac
221 Taylor Beth Rotherham Harriers and AC
224 Turner Millie Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

1500m
173 Dodd Alexis Jarrow & Hebburn AC

177 Gawthorne Lisa Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
183 Harrison Rochelle Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
185 Haston Shona Gateshead Harriers & AC
189 Hudson Molly Derby Athletic Club

60m

158 Ashcroft Emily Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
159 Ashmeade Leonie Wakefield District H & AC
165 Bullard Bria Sale Harriers Manchester



168 Caygill Nicola Jarrow & Hebburn AC
169 Cole Louisa City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
170 Cook Imogen Manx Harriers
171 Costello Megan Gateshead Harriers & AC
178 Gode Hilary Leeds City Athletic Club
179 Graham Chloe Derby Athletic Club
181 Hand Ewelina Manx Harriers
184 Harry Taylor Liverpool Harriers & AC
198 McGifford Danielle Wigan & District H & AC
202 Mills Hayley Crewe and Nantwich AC
210 Perrett Stella Rene North Shields Polytechnic Club
211 Pilley Meghan Manx Harriers
212 Potter Amanda Wakefield District H & AC
213 Powell Trinity Manchester Harriers & AC
225 Wade Megan Kingston Upon Hull Ac
226 Walker Chelsea City of York AC
229 Wilson Nekkisha Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
231 Wyper Katy Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
649 Zintchem Sarah Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

60m Hurdles
160 Bailey Amy Doncaster Athletic Club
174 Ellis Philippa Gateshead Harriers & AC
194 Lott Amy City of York AC
198 McGifford Danielle Wigan & District H & AC
207 Palmer Suzzanne Derby Athletic Club
216 Rutter Charlotte Darlington H & AC
226 Walker Chelsea City of York AC
230 Woodward Lucy Liverpool Harriers & AC

3000m

154 Anderson Eleanor Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
162 Bent Sinead Salford Harriers & AC
167 Butterworth Molly Doncaster Athletic Club
197 Mason Samantha Salford Harriers & AC
208 Penn Jacqueline North Shields Polytechnic Club

Under 17 Men
60m

232 Addo-Boateng David Leeds City Athletic Club
233 Allcock Harrison Blackburn Harriers & AC
234 Angelo Royce Leeds City Athletic Club
235 Armitage Oliver Leeds City Athletic Club
236 Atkins Daniel Longwood Harriers AC
238 Beavan Finley St Helens Sutton AC
246 Carnelly James City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
249 Clarke Alexander Cleethorpes AC

250 Cockings Matthew City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
252 Coulson Samuel Derby Athletic Club
253 Cuthbertson Jack Sunderland Harriers & AC
256 Eggleston Owen Gateshead Harriers & AC
258 Fisher Jacob Blackburn Harriers & AC
260 Godridge Lewis Jarrow & Hebburn AC
261 Gray Finlay Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
263 Harwood Henry Blackburn Harriers & AC
270 Lane Alfie West Cheshire Athletic Club
271 Lintott Mark Bolton United Harriers & AC
274 May Theo Sale Harriers Manchester
280 Nunn Oliver Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
281 Nuttall Daniel Blackburn Harriers & AC
283 Omoigui Owen Gateshead Harriers & AC
284 Omorodion Cristian Gateshead Harriers & AC
285 Overfield Peter Doncaster Athletic Club
286 Palk Oliver Blackburn Harriers & AC
287 Pang Jake North Shields Polytechnic Club
290 Patyk Jakub Rotherham Harriers and AC



291 Pearson Adam City of York AC
294 Quinn Adam City of York AC
301 Scheffera Oskar Wakefield District H & AC
305 Shaw Lewis Warrington A C
306 Stead James Wakefield District H & AC
307 Stevens Harry Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
310 Tierney-Coates Caleb City of York AC
311 Unsworth Charles Blackburn Harriers & AC
312 Varley Archie Crewe and Nantwich AC
316 Watson Jacob Derby Athletic Club

317 Watton Thomas Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
319 Woodthorpe Leo Leeds City Athletic Club
320 Worthington Vincent Bolton United Harriers & AC

200m
234 Angelo Royce Leeds City Athletic Club
236 Atkins Daniel Longwood Harriers AC
238 Beavan Finley St Helens Sutton AC
243 Brannon Kenta Trafford Athletic Club
247 Carter Alfie Crewe and Nantwich AC
249 Clarke Alexander Cleethorpes AC

250 Cockings Matthew City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
251 Corrin Regan Manx Harriers
253 Cuthbertson Jack Sunderland Harriers & AC
258 Fisher Jacob Blackburn Harriers & AC
261 Gray Finlay Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
263 Harwood Henry Blackburn Harriers & AC
267 Inman Matthew Gateshead Harriers & AC
270 Lane Alfie West Cheshire Athletic Club
271 Lintott Mark Bolton United Harriers & AC
275 McAndrew Cole City of York AC
277 Mosey Ryan City of York AC
279 Nicholls Alfie Rotherham Harriers and AC
280 Nunn Oliver Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
281 Nuttall Daniel Blackburn Harriers & AC
283 Omoigui Owen Gateshead Harriers & AC
287 Pang Jake North Shields Polytechnic Club
303 Scott Noah Gateshead Harriers & AC
311 Unsworth Charles Blackburn Harriers & AC
319 Woodthorpe Leo Leeds City Athletic Club
320 Worthington Vincent Bolton United Harriers & AC

800m
255 Dunn Isaac Henry Doncaster Athletic Club
259 Gill Oliver Blackburn Harriers & AC
272 Lloyd Will Wigan & District H & AC
276 Mirfin Rafferty Skyrac Athletic Club
278 Mullen Gabriel St Helens Sutton AC
282 Nutter Ben Border Harriers & AC
288 Parker Jake Rotherham Harriers and AC
295 Reeve Daniel Doncaster Athletic Club
297 Rowley Jake Macclesfield Harriers & AC
302 Schofield Oscar Sale Harriers Manchester
304 Shackleton Ben Wakefield District H & AC
308 Stovell Ruben Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
309 Talbot Jack Wirral AC

313 Wallace George City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
314 Ward Luke Southport Waterloo AC

1500m
259 Gill Oliver Blackburn Harriers & AC
275 McAndrew Cole City of York AC
295 Reeve Daniel Doncaster Athletic Club
315 Warren Adam Bury Athletic Club

60m Hurdles
239 Beechall Corey Liverpool Harriers & AC



241 Bradley Reece Crewe and Nantwich AC
242 Brady Nathaniel City of York AC
248 Chant Oliver Kingston upon Hull AC
252 Coulson Samuel Derby Athletic Club
269 Kay Herbie Bolton United Harriers & AC

273 May Rudi City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
293 Pichler Luke Blyth Running Club

296 Reilly Arthur City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
305 Shaw Lewis Warrington A C
312 Varley Archie Crewe and Nantwich AC
319 Woodthorpe Leo Leeds City Athletic Club

Shot Putt
239 Beechall Corey Liverpool Harriers & AC
245 Byrne Adam Southport Waterloo AC
247 Carter Alfie Crewe and Nantwich AC
260 Godridge Lewis Jarrow & Hebburn AC

292 Pell Nathan Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club
300 Sands Jake Warrington A C
308 Stovell Ruben Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

318 Whittaker Alfie Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club
319 Woodthorpe Leo Leeds City Athletic Club

400m
237 Baron Owen Wigan & District H & AC
242 Brady Nathaniel City of York AC

250 Cockings Matthew City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
254 Davis James Liverpool Harriers & AC
264 Head Arran North Shields Polytechnic Club
277 Mosey Ryan City of York AC
282 Nutter Ben Border Harriers & AC
286 Palk Oliver Blackburn Harriers & AC
289 Patino Joshua Liverpool Harriers & AC
291 Pearson Adam City of York AC
297 Rowley Jake Macclesfield Harriers & AC
299 Ryan Alfie City of York AC
308 Stovell Ruben Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
309 Talbot Jack Wirral AC

Long Jump
233 Allcock Harrison Blackburn Harriers & AC
244 Brunton Rhys North Shields Polytechnic Club
247 Carter Alfie Crewe and Nantwich AC
248 Chant Oliver Kingston upon Hull AC
251 Corrin Regan Manx Harriers
253 Cuthbertson Jack Sunderland Harriers & AC
262 Harrison Ashton Darlington H & AC
269 Kay Herbie Bolton United Harriers & AC
293 Pichler Luke Blyth Running Club
294 Quinn Adam City of York AC
298 Rusling William Kingston upon Hull AC
310 Tierney-Coates Caleb City of York AC
316 Watson Jacob Derby Athletic Club

317 Watton Thomas Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
319 Woodthorpe Leo Leeds City Athletic Club

Triple Jump
247 Carter Alfie Crewe and Nantwich AC
257 Elliott Daniel Liverpool Harriers & AC
262 Harrison Ashton Darlington H & AC
291 Pearson Adam City of York AC
298 Rusling William Kingston upon Hull AC
315 Warren Adam Bury Athletic Club

High Jump
239 Beechall Corey Liverpool Harriers & AC
240 Boyer Josh Doncaster Athletic Club



245 Byrne Adam Southport Waterloo AC
247 Carter Alfie Crewe and Nantwich AC
251 Corrin Regan Manx Harriers
266 Holmes Jack Oliver City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
290 Patyk Jakub Rotherham Harriers and AC
295 Reeve Daniel Doncaster Athletic Club

296 Reilly Arthur City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Pole Vault
247 Carter Alfie Crewe and Nantwich AC
252 Coulson Samuel Derby Athletic Club
265 Hill Thomas Darlington H & AC
268 Johnson Maxim Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

273 May Rudi City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

296 Reilly Arthur City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
308 Stovell Ruben Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
312 Varley Archie Crewe and Nantwich AC
321 Zapantis Panagis Sale Harriers Manchester

Under 17 Women
200m

331 Bickerdyke Ella Wakefield District H & AC
333 Bodie Amelie Wirral AC
334 Bosworth Holly West Cheshire Athletic Club
336 Bradley Lily North Shields Polytechnic Club
341 Buck Millie Gateshead Harriers & AC
345 Camara-Kearton Mia Leeds City Athletic Club
346 Capstick Holly Wigan & District H & AC
347 Clague Kathryn City of York AC
348 Corns Erika Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
353 Dalton Isabel City of York AC
356 Drury Eve Leeds City Athletic Club
358 Dyson Isobel Wigan & District H & AC
360 Evans Gabriella North Shields Polytechnic Club
362 Fields Lara West Cheshire Athletic Club
363 Fitzpatrick Lucy North Shields Polytechnic Club
364 Fulford Annabel City of York AC

365 Fuller Erin Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
368 Gomez Esther Trafford Athletic Club
372 Hammond Libby Darlington H & AC
377 Hartley Eleanor City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
378 Haslam Sophie Wirral AC
381 Howe Charlotte Wirral AC
382 Hukin Emily Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
383 Idoko Blessing Bury Athletic Club

386 James Macy Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
387 Jones Kira Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
388 Jones Ophelia Trafford Athletic Club
389 Kajopaye Dalola Manchester Harriers & AC
394 Key Holly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
397 Le Gall Niamh Wirral AC
400 Lord Jessica Stockport Harriers & AC
406 Martindale Grace Hartlepool Athletics Club
407 Mason Chloe Crewe and Nantwich AC
414 Morton Gretta Leven Valley AC
421 Nguta Queenivette Preston Harriers
423 Nnamdi-Orduh Tiffany Trafford Athletic Club
426 Parker Sadie Blyth Running Club
431 Redfern Seren Sale Harriers Manchester
432 Robinson Brooke Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
435 Samuel Mallerie Leeds City Athletic Club
438 Schofield Millee Blackburn Harriers & AC
442 Stoddart Lauren Gateshead Harriers & AC
446 Turner Millie Preston Harriers
451 Vidal Freya City of York AC
454 Watson Lily Hartlepool Athletics Club



457 Wilson Hannah Blyth Running Club
459 Winrow Grace Wigan & District H & AC

300m
322 Allenby Isabelle Cleethorpes AC
325 Barrett Imogen City of York AC
332 Birch Louisa City of York AC
335 Bott Emily Rotherham Harriers and AC
342 Buckley Tori Darlington H & AC
352 Dacosta Kara Blackburn Harriers & AC
369 Graham Marti Daniela Stockport Harriers & AC
372 Hammond Libby Darlington H & AC
377 Hartley Eleanor City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
378 Haslam Sophie Wirral AC
391 Kelly Katie Pontefract AC
412 Milburn Lucy Gateshead Harriers & AC
418 Musgrave Casey City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
420 Newton Corinne Bury Athletic Club
421 Nguta Queenivette Preston Harriers
430 Powell Millie Wakefield District H & AC
434 Salter Lucy Stockport Harriers & AC
438 Schofield Millee Blackburn Harriers & AC
441 Stewart Abigail Wirral AC
452 Walker Mia Wirral AC
459 Winrow Grace Wigan & District H & AC
460 Yoxall Alice Bolton United Harriers & AC

Shot Putt
344 Byrne Lauren Southport Waterloo AC
345 Camara-Kearton Mia Leeds City Athletic Club
347 Clague Kathryn City of York AC
348 Corns Erika Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
352 Dacosta Kara Blackburn Harriers & AC

359 Ellis Jasmine Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
371 Hall Lottie Chesterfield & District AC
385 Jackson Rose Wigan & District H & AC
387 Jones Kira Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
393 Kerr Isla Rotherham Harriers and AC
398 Liddle Fleur Darlington H & AC
407 Mason Chloe Crewe and Nantwich AC
424 Ogedengbe Zara Wirral AC
443 Thompson Leila Gateshead Harriers & AC
444 Toddington Madison Pontefract AC
446 Turner Millie Preston Harriers
448 Tyrer Alice Skyrac Athletic Club
450 Unsworth Lola Trafford Athletic Club

800m
326 Bartalotta Elena Salford Harriers & AC
327 Bartalotta Sasha Salford Harriers & AC
328 Battle Katie Rotherham Harriers and AC
339 Brown Gabriella Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
349 Creaby Lauren Blyth Running Club

350 Creasey Eden Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
366 Gisbourne Anna Bury Athletic Club
372 Hammond Libby Darlington H & AC
373 Harding Sophie Vale Royal AC
376 Harrison Sargent Nia Halifax Harriers & AC
395 Lark Jessica West Cheshire Athletic Club
409 McCloy Caitlin Rotherham Harriers and AC
415 Morton Honor Leven Valley AC
428 Phillips Aimee West Cheshire Athletic Club
430 Powell Millie Wakefield District H & AC
440 Stevens Imogen Goole Youth AC
441 Stewart Abigail Wirral AC

458 Wilson Isabelle Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)



60m
323 Angelo Jensina Leeds City Athletic Club
329 Bell Katherine Gateshead Harriers & AC
331 Bickerdyke Ella Wakefield District H & AC
333 Bodie Amelie Wirral AC
334 Bosworth Holly West Cheshire Athletic Club
336 Bradley Lily North Shields Polytechnic Club
341 Buck Millie Gateshead Harriers & AC
343 Buckton Hannah Gateshead Harriers & AC
346 Capstick Holly Wigan & District H & AC
348 Corns Erika Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
353 Dalton Isabel City of York AC
354 Dixon Jo Rotherham Harriers and AC
355 Doyle Olivia Doncaster Athletic Club

359 Ellis Jasmine Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
360 Evans Gabriella North Shields Polytechnic Club
361 Farrer Abigail Jarrow & Hebburn AC
367 Glenn Aimee Wigan & District H & AC
368 Gomez Esther Trafford Athletic Club
370 Hackett Madison Wirral AC
372 Hammond Libby Darlington H & AC
377 Hartley Eleanor City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
379 Hewitt Amy Wigan & District H & AC
383 Idoko Blessing Bury Athletic Club
388 Jones Ophelia Trafford Athletic Club
392 Kent Scarlett Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
396 Lawson Kennedy Bolton United Harriers & AC
397 Le Gall Niamh Wirral AC
399 Lodge Tilly Gateshead Harriers & AC
403 Manson Carys West Cheshire Athletic Club
405 Marshall Nancy City of York AC
407 Mason Chloe Crewe and Nantwich AC
410 McCracken Grace Kingston upon Hull AC
414 Morton Gretta Leven Valley AC
416 Murphy Jasmine City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
417 Murray Eva City of York AC
421 Nguta Queenivette Preston Harriers
423 Nnamdi-Orduh Tiffany Trafford Athletic Club
425 Owen Emily West Cheshire Athletic Club
433 Rowney Katie Doncaster Athletic Club
438 Schofield Millee Blackburn Harriers & AC
442 Stoddart Lauren Gateshead Harriers & AC
446 Turner Millie Preston Harriers
447 Tweddle Olivia City of York AC
449 Ufuoma Cherie Bolton United Harriers & AC
453 Walsh Halle Wigan & District H & AC
454 Watson Lily Hartlepool Athletics Club
456 Wilkinson Millie Gateshead Harriers & AC
459 Winrow Grace Wigan & District H & AC

60m Hurdles
324 Barnes Ellie Doncaster Athletic Club
330 Betts Orla Leeds City Athletic Club
337 Brett Macy West Cheshire Athletic Club
340 Brown Thea Sale Harriers Manchester
342 Buckley Tori Darlington H & AC
343 Buckton Hannah Gateshead Harriers & AC
351 Cunningham Beatrice Pontefract AC
356 Drury Eve Leeds City Athletic Club
367 Glenn Aimee Wigan & District H & AC
370 Hackett Madison Wirral AC
375 Harrison Rebecca Gateshead Harriers & AC
379 Hewitt Amy Wigan & District H & AC
387 Jones Kira Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
400 Lord Jessica Stockport Harriers & AC
401 Lott Hannah North Shields Polytechnic Club
402 Madigan Sadie Liverpool Harriers & AC



403 Manson Carys West Cheshire Athletic Club
407 Mason Chloe Crewe and Nantwich AC
408 Maude Emily City of York AC
413 Miles Jemima Bury Athletic Club
419 Naylor Louisa Crewe and Nantwich AC
426 Parker Sadie Blyth Running Club
429 Pounder Esme City of York AC
431 Redfern Seren Sale Harriers Manchester
434 Salter Lucy Stockport Harriers & AC
437 Schofield Evie Trafford Athletic Club
441 Stewart Abigail Wirral AC
447 Tweddle Olivia City of York AC
452 Walker Mia Wirral AC
455 Webber Imogen Stockport Harriers & AC

High Jump
344 Byrne Lauren Southport Waterloo AC
345 Camara-Kearton Mia Leeds City Athletic Club
347 Clague Kathryn City of York AC
351 Cunningham Beatrice Pontefract AC
352 Dacosta Kara Blackburn Harriers & AC
364 Fulford Annabel City of York AC
379 Hewitt Amy Wigan & District H & AC
390 Keenan Apphia Southport Waterloo AC
402 Madigan Sadie Liverpool Harriers & AC
404 Marshall Emily Kingston upon Hull AC
431 Redfern Seren Sale Harriers Manchester
435 Samuel Mallerie Leeds City Athletic Club

439 Sedgwick Emma Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
455 Webber Imogen Stockport Harriers & AC

Pole Vault
380 Hewitt-Chapple Martha Gateshead Harriers & AC
384 Isherwood Olwen Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
385 Jackson Rose Wigan & District H & AC
427 Pell Gracie Chesterfield & District AC
435 Samuel Mallerie Leeds City Athletic Club
436 Santus Francesca Wigan & District H & AC

1500m
328 Battle Katie Rotherham Harriers and AC
339 Brown Gabriella Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
374 Harris Lilia Rotherham Harriers and AC
415 Morton Honor Leven Valley AC
422 Nicholson Abigail Derby Athletic Club
445 Tompkin Harper Rotherham Harriers and AC

Triple Jump
322 Allenby Isabelle Cleethorpes AC
338 Brown Amber Trafford Athletic Club
357 Dunne Poppy Bolton United Harriers & AC
379 Hewitt Amy Wigan & District H & AC
387 Jones Kira Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
390 Keenan Apphia Southport Waterloo AC
402 Madigan Sadie Liverpool Harriers & AC
406 Martindale Grace Hartlepool Athletics Club
407 Mason Chloe Crewe and Nantwich AC
411 Meade Saffron Stockport Harriers & Ac

Long Jump Pool A
332 Birch Louisa City of York AC
338 Brown Amber Trafford Athletic Club
340 Brown Thea Sale Harriers Manchester
353 Dalton Isabel City of York AC
379 Hewitt Amy Wigan & District H & AC
387 Jones Kira Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
394 Key Holly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC



400 Lord Jessica Stockport Harriers & AC
402 Madigan Sadie Liverpool Harriers & AC
408 Maude Emily City of York AC
424 Ogedengbe Zara Wirral AC
426 Parker Sadie Blyth Running Club
429 Pounder Esme City of York AC
431 Redfern Seren Sale Harriers Manchester
434 Salter Lucy Stockport Harriers & AC

Long Jump Pool B
322 Allenby Isabelle Cleethorpes AC
324 Barnes Ellie Doncaster Athletic Club
325 Barrett Imogen City of York AC
331 Bickerdyke Ella Wakefield District H & AC
348 Corns Erika Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
351 Cunningham Beatrice Pontefract AC
354 Dixon Jo Rotherham Harriers and AC
361 Farrer Abigail Jarrow & Hebburn AC
375 Harrison Rebecca Gateshead Harriers & AC
398 Liddle Fleur Darlington H & AC
407 Mason Chloe Crewe and Nantwich AC
433 Rowney Katie Doncaster Athletic Club
446 Turner Millie Preston Harriers
453 Walsh Halle Wigan & District H & AC

Under 20 Men
200m

470 Bostwick Alexander Wakefield District H & AC
475 Chipchase Luke City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
481 Corcoran Morgan City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
489 Dyas Nathaniel Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
490 Dyer-stott Amhra Harrogate Harriers & AC
491 Ekhoragbon Osaretin Manchester Harriers & AC
492 Evans Gareth Leeds City Athletic Club
496 Garland Fergus West Cheshire Athletic Club
504 Hockin Jacob Harrogate Harriers & AC
507 How Louis City of York AC
509 Johnson Cosmo Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
512 Leadbeater Alex Sale Harriers Manchester
514 Love Dylan Gateshead Harriers & AC
515 Lunt Samael Wirral AC

517 Marsh Isaac University of Sheffield Union of Students

518 May-Joynson Harrison Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC

521 Neolon-Richards Corey Sheffield Hallam University Athletics Club
522 Newell Alex Rotherham Harriers and AC
524 Ogah Joseph City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
528 Pearson Ben City of York AC
530 Pickles Oliver City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
532 Poole Daniel Wirral AC

537 Reynolds George Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
547 Ter Ruachkuoth Liverpool Harriers & AC
552 Van Den Berg Randell City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
554 Warburton George Stockport Harriers & AC
556 White Morgan Sale Harriers Manchester
647 Senior Kazu Western Athletic Club

400m
469 Boocock Ben Blackburn Harriers & AC
470 Bostwick Alexander Wakefield District H & AC
477 Cobb Harry Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
488 Dumbarton Jamie Wirral AC
489 Dyas Nathaniel Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
494 Fox Adam Kingston upon Hull AC
496 Garland Fergus West Cheshire Athletic Club
507 How Louis City of York AC
509 Johnson Cosmo Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
515 Lunt Samael Wirral AC



518 May-Joynson Harrison Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC

534 Read James Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC

540 Scott Leni City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

545 Tatum Corey Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club

800m
473 Cameron Ellis Derby Athletic Club
474 Carney Dylan Vale Royal AC
478 Collett Jack Lancaster & Morecambe AC
479 Collins Sean Stockport Harriers & AC
482 Corrin Ryan Manx Harriers
483 Cullen Henry Doncaster Athletic Club
487 Dewhurst Codie Blackburn Harriers & AC
488 Dumbarton Jamie Wirral AC
497 Gilbert Joshua Rotherham Harriers and AC

498 Glew Alex Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club
499 Green Kristian Holmfirth Harriers AC
500 Griffith Patrick Vale Royal AC
519 Mercer Hayden Blackburn Harriers & AC
520 Monks Thomas Blackburn Harriers & AC
523 Nolan Ben Wigan & District H & AC
527 Parker Luke Rotherham Harriers and AC
535 Redmond Josh Liverpool Harriers & AC

543 Spence Bailey Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale)
546 Temple Scott Hartlepool Athletics Club
548 Thompson Dexta Blackburn Harriers & AC
555 West Cameron Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

High Jump

464 Babenko Makar City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
487 Dewhurst Codie Blackburn Harriers & AC
508 Jackson Will Wigan & District H & AC
525 Ogedenbe Dobies Martins Junior Sale Harriers Manchester

531 Pitts Ben Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
557 Williams Morgan Leeds City Athletic Club

Triple Jump
462 Akinradewo Daniel Trafford Athletic Club
503 Hilton Jack Wigan & District H & AC
542 Sinclair Scott Preston Harriers

Long Jump
470 Bostwick Alexander Wakefield District H & AC
495 Gaisah Miguel Stockport Harriers & AC
503 Hilton Jack Wigan & District H & AC
508 Jackson Will Wigan & District H & AC
513 Liu Matthew Liverpool Harriers & AC
516 Mahop Ian Leeds City Athletic Club

531 Pitts Ben Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club

533 Rawlinson Ryan Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
536 Reid William City of York AC

537 Reynolds George Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
553 Wain Callum Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Pole Vault
501 Henson Isaac City of York AC

511 Lane William City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

531 Pitts Ben Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club

Shot Putt
466 Blunn Hayden Macclesfield Harriers & AC
470 Bostwick Alexander Wakefield District H & AC
480 Cook Jay Bury Athletic Club
486 Delaney Isaac Preston Harriers
501 Henson Isaac City of York AC
538 Richardson Dan City of Sheffield and Dearne AC



544 Steel Bill Southport Waterloo AC
549 Unsworth Cameron Trafford Athletic Club
550 Uzoigwe Caden Trafford Athletic Club
551 Valentine Sebastian Trafford Athletic Club

1500m
468 Bond Ethan Gosforth Harriers & AC
482 Corrin Ryan Manx Harriers
483 Cullen Henry Doncaster Athletic Club
505 Holman David Stanley Blackburn Harriers & AC
510 Jones Tj Wirral AC
526 Oliver Cameron Kirkby Milers AC
529 Perkins Christopher Birtley Ac
548 Thompson Dexta Blackburn Harriers & AC

3000m
468 Bond Ethan Gosforth Harriers & AC
476 Christie Silas Gosforth Harriers & AC
505 Holman David Stanley Blackburn Harriers & AC
506 Hope Oliver Doncaster Athletic Club
510 Jones Tj Wirral AC
529 Perkins Christopher Birtley Ac
539 Russell Matthew Salford Harriers & AC

60m
461 Addison Andre Kingston upon Hull AC
462 Akinradewo Daniel Trafford Athletic Club
463 Ayuk Beni Gateshead Harriers & AC
465 Barber Leighton Gateshead Harriers & AC
467 Boateng Bright Leeds City Athletic Club
472 Brown-king Joel Gateshead Harriers & AC
481 Corcoran Morgan City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
484 Curtis Henry City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
485 Danquah Joel Sale Harriers Manchester
490 Dyer-stott Amhra Harrogate Harriers & AC
492 Evans Gareth Leeds City Athletic Club
493 Foster Daniel Hartlepool Athletics Club
502 Hickson Joshua Gateshead Harriers & AC
504 Hockin Jacob Harrogate Harriers & AC
512 Leadbeater Alex Sale Harriers Manchester

521 Neolon-Richards Corey Sheffield Hallam University Athletics Club
524 Ogah Joseph City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
541 Scott Leonardo Sale Harriers Manchester
552 Van Den Berg Randell City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
553 Wain Callum Macclesfield Harriers & AC
554 Warburton George Stockport Harriers & AC
557 Williams Morgan Leeds City Athletic Club
647 Senior Kazu Western Athletic Club

60m Hurdles
471 Bradley Drew Crewe and Nantwich AC
480 Cook Jay Bury Athletic Club
484 Curtis Henry City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
509 Johnson Cosmo Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

531 Pitts Ben Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
538 Richardson Dan City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
557 Williams Morgan Leeds City Athletic Club

Under 20 Women
200m

558 Abberley Angelique Grace Rotherham Harriers and AC
561 Angelo Mehitabelle Leeds City Athletic Club

564 Bonser Nicole Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
583 Eze Joy Gateshead Harriers & AC
587 Folorunso Susan Gateshead Harriers & AC
589 Gannon Grace City of York AC
596 Holman Abbey Durham City Harriers & AC



597 Holmes Emma West Cheshire Athletic Club
599 Hughes Amber Southport Waterloo AC
602 Jalloh Sierra Southport Waterloo AC
608 Kihuyu Nandy Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
625 Rebori Lucy Rotherham Harriers and AC
632 Teece Carla Northern (Isle of Man) AC
633 Togo Rosella Bury Athletic Club
638 Walton Sophie Horwich R M I Harriers
641 White Isabel Spenborough & Dist AC

400m
570 Christian Aimee Manx Harriers
575 Dickson Anna Hartlepool Athletics Club
576 Dilworth Rebecca Macclesfield Harriers & AC
591 Halliday Lisa Warrington A C
594 Heggie Maisy Rotherham Harriers and AC
595 Hogg Frances City of York AC
597 Holmes Emma West Cheshire Athletic Club

607 Kelsey Charlotte Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale)
611 Mason Hermione Sale Harriers Manchester
618 Perry Catherine Northern (Isle of Man) AC
622 Pughe Imogen West Cheshire Athletic Club

623 Pye Leoni Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)

631 Swift Katelyn Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
634 Tolan Therese Harrogate Harriers & AC

800m
563 Blackwell Imogen Preston Harriers
566 Brooks Evie Jasmine Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

573 Creasey Lois Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
574 Davies Hattie City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
576 Dilworth Rebecca Macclesfield Harriers & AC
601 Hunter Zoe Leeds City Athletic Club
609 King Indie Wigan & District H & AC
610 Lloyd Ava Wigan & District H & AC
628 Scothern Lucy Chester Le Street & Dist Ac
630 Stratton Abigail Blackburn Harriers & AC
635 Waddington Lauren Preston Harriers
637 Walton Millie Preston Harriers
643 Wigfield-Turner Shen Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

1500m
568 Burke Isabelle Sale Harriers Manchester
627 Sails Jess Tynedale Harriers & AC
628 Scothern Lucy Chester Le Street & Dist Ac
630 Stratton Abigail Blackburn Harriers & AC
643 Wigfield-Turner Shen Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

High Jump

571 Coates Callie City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
585 Ferguson Halle Trafford Athletic Club
586 Fitzpatrick Anna North Shields Polytechnic Club
589 Gannon Grace City of York AC
590 Garber Gabrielle Leeds City Athletic Club

616 OHanlon Millie Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
644 Wood-doyle Emma Stockport Harriers & Ac

Triple Jump
565 Booth Melissa Sale Harriers Manchester
581 Earl Charlotte Morpeth Harriers & AC
592 Hampson Sophie Liverpool Harriers & AC
604 Jordan Amelia Wirral AC
606 Keigher Daisy Sale Harriers Manchester
618 Perry Catherine Northern (Isle of Man) AC
620 Probert Emily Sale Harriers Manchester
621 Procter Niamh Southport Waterloo AC



636 Wall Georgia Sale Harriers Manchester

645 Yalekhue Michelle Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club

Pole Vault
584 Falconer Bethany Chesterfield & District AC
598 Hopper Eleanor Wigan & District H & AC
600 Hunt Erin Wakefield District H & AC
612 Moody Hannah Chesterfield & District AC
617 Parsons Chloe Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
629 Scott Amy City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Shot Putt

559 Adebayo Daphney City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
560 Amadin Annabel Sale Harriers Manchester
562 Bissett Brown Krista Darlington H & AC
567 Brown Aurora Leeds City Athletic Club
579 Doyle Jessica Blaydon Harriers & AC
605 Kealey Eleanor Doncaster Athletic Club

631 Swift Katelyn Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
651 Kynoch Ella City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

60m
561 Angelo Mehitabelle Leeds City Athletic Club
562 Bissett Brown Krista Darlington H & AC
577 Dockerty Freya Sale Harriers Manchester
579 Doyle Jessica Blaydon Harriers & AC
582 Eduan Success Sale Harriers Manchester
583 Eze Joy Gateshead Harriers & AC
587 Folorunso Susan Gateshead Harriers & AC
588 Gadi Tiyamike Leeds City Athletic Club
596 Holman Abbey Durham City Harriers & AC
599 Hughes Amber Southport Waterloo AC
602 Jalloh Sierra Southport Waterloo AC
614 Nwosu Natachi Sale Harriers Manchester
615 Ogedengbe Kelsey-lili Wirral AC
625 Rebori Lucy Rotherham Harriers and AC
626 Roberts Keira Kingston upon Hull AC

631 Swift Katelyn Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
632 Teece Carla Northern (Isle of Man) AC
639 Watson Ashley Hartlepool Athletics Club

645 Yalekhue Michelle Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club

3000m
569 Challender Rosie Derby Athletic Club
619 Phelan Gabrielle Wirral AC
640 Wearden Cosette West Cheshire Athletic Club

642 Whittaker Millie Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club

60m Hurdles
572 Corker Meg Liverpool Harriers & AC
577 Dockerty Freya Sale Harriers Manchester
578 Donald Georgia Crewe and Nantwich AC
580 Dragisic Wood Sofija Sale Harriers Manchester
591 Halliday Lisa Warrington A C
593 Hardy Millie Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
596 Holman Abbey Durham City Harriers & AC
599 Hughes Amber Southport Waterloo AC
605 Kealey Eleanor Doncaster Athletic Club
621 Procter Niamh Southport Waterloo AC
624 Rankin Emily Preston Harriers
639 Watson Ashley Hartlepool Athletics Club
648 Hickling Rosie City of York AC

Long Jump

564 Bonser Nicole Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club



567 Brown Aurora Leeds City Athletic Club
593 Hardy Millie Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
595 Hogg Frances City of York AC
603 Jones Stephanie Sale Harriers Manchester
613 Mycroft Tilly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
615 Ogedengbe Kelsey-lili Wirral AC
633 Togo Rosella Bury Athletic Club

646 Young Grace Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club


